
March 7, 2023 
 

Academic Dates 2024-2025 
 
Fall/Winter Term 2024-2025 
 Lectures Begin:  Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
 Lectures End for Regularly scheduled classes: Friday, April 4, 2025 
  Make up day for National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (Monday schedule): Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

Make up day for Remembrance Day (Monday schedule):  Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
  Final Withdrawal Date: Friday, February 14, 2025 
  Fall Term Reading Week: October 13 – 19, 2024 

Winter Term Reading Week: February 16 – 22, 2025 
  Exams: April 9 – 23, 2025 
Fall Term 2024  
 Lectures Begin: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
 Lectures End for Regularly scheduled classes: Monday, December 2, 2024 
  Make up day for National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (Monday schedule): Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

Make up day for Remembrance Day (Monday schedule):  Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
Fall Term Reading Week: October 13 – 19, 2024 

  Final Withdrawal Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2024 
  Exams: December 9 – 21, 2024 
 
Winter Term 2025 
 Lectures Begin: Monday, January 6, 2025 
 Lectures End for Regularly scheduled classes: Friday, April 4, 2025 
  Final Withdrawal Date: Friday, March 14, 2025 

Winter Term Reading Week: February 16 – 22, 2025 
  Exams: April 9 – 23, 2025 
 
Spring Term 2025 - 8 Week Courses 
 Lectures Begin: Monday, May 5, 2025 
 Lectures End for Regularly scheduled classes: Wednesday, July 2, 2025 
  Make-up day for Victoria Day (Monday schedule): Monday, June 2, 2025 
  Make-up day for Canada Day (Tuesday schedule): Thursday, July 3, 2025 
  No Lectures: Tuesday, June 3, & Wednesday, June 4, 2025 
  Final Withdrawal Date: Wednesday, June 18, 2025 
  No Lectures: July 4, 2025 
  Exams: July 7 & 8, 2025 
 1st 4 Week Courses (includes make-up day): May 5 – June 2, 2025 
  Final Withdrawal Date: Monday, May 26, 2025 
  No Lectures: Tuesday, June 3, 2025 
  Exams: Wednesday, June 4, 2025 
 2nd 4 Week Courses: June 5 – July 2, 2025, 2025 

Make-up day for Canada Day (Tuesday schedule): Thursday, July 3, 2025 



 
  Final Withdrawal Date: Wednesday, June 25, 2025 
  Exams: July 7 & 8, 2025 
 
Spring Term 2025 - 12 Week Courses 
 Lectures Begin: Monday, May 5, 2025 
 Lectures End for Regularly Scheduled classes: Thursday, July 31, 2025 
  Make-up day for Victoria Day (Monday schedule): Monday, June 16, 2025 
  Make-up day for Canada Day (Tuesday schedule): Friday, August 1, 2025 
  No Lectures: June 17 – 19, 2025 
  Final Withdrawal Date: Friday, July 11, 2025 
  No Lectures: August 5, 2025 
  Exams: August 6 & 7, 2025 
 1st 6-Week Courses (includes make up day): May 5 – June 16, 2025 

Final Withdrawal Date: Wednesday, June 4, 2025 
No Lectures: Tuesday, June 17, 2025 

  Exams: June 18 – 19, 2025 
 2nd 6-Week Courses: June 20 – July 31, 2025  
  Make-up day for Canada Day (Tuesday schedule): Friday, August 1, 2025 
  Final Withdrawal Date: Tuesday, July 22, 2025 
  No Lectures: August 5, 2025 
  Exams: August 6 & 7, 2025 
 
Summer Session 
  Lectures Begin: Monday, July 7, 2025 
  Lectures End (includes make up day): Monday, August 18, 2025 
  Final Withdrawal Date: Wednesday, August 6, 2025 
  Exams: Wednesday, August 20, 2025 
 
Statutory & Other Holidays 
Monday, September 2, 2024 – Labour Day 
Monday, September 30, 2024 – Truth and Reconciliation Day 
Monday, October 14, 2024 – Thanksgiving 
Monday, November 11, 2024 – Remembrance Day 
Wednesday, December 25, 2024 – Christmas Day 
Thursday, December 26, 2024 – Boxing Day 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 – New Year’s Day 
Monday, February 17, 2025 – Louis Riel Day 
Friday, April 18, 2025 – Good Friday   
Sunday, April 20, 2025 – Easter  
Monday, May 19, 2025 – Victoria Day   
Tuesday July 1, 2025 – Canada Day 
Monday, August 4, 2025 – Terry Fox Day 
 



Other Important Days 
First Year Orientation Days – Wednesday, August 28 and Thursday, August 29, 2024 
Fall Term Reading Week – Sunday, October 13 – Satruday, October 19, 2024 
Physical Plant Exam Set-up –Thursday, December 5 & Friday, December 6, 2024 
University Closure – Monday, December 23, 2024 – Wednesday, January 1, 2025 (University Re-opens Thursday, January 2, 2025) 
Winter Term Reading Week – Sunday, February 16 – Saturday, February 22, 2025 
Physical Plant Exam Set-up – Monday, April 7 and Tuesday, April 8, 2025 
Enrichment-Mini Week – Monday, April 28, 2025 – Friday, May 2, 2025 
  



Monthly Calendars 
 

September 2024 to September 2025 
  



September 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 2 

Labour Day  
University Closed 
  

3 
Lectures begin  
 

4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 
 

30 
Truth and 
Reconciliation Day 
University Closed 
 

     

 
  



October 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 
Fall Term Reading 
Week  
Thanksgiving – 
University closed 

14 
Fall Term Reading 
Week 

15 
Fall Term Reading 
Week 

16 
Fall Term Reading 
Week 

17 
Fall Term Reading 
Week 

18 
Fall Term Reading 
Week 

19 
Fall Term Reading 
Week 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

  



November 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11  
Remembrance Day 
University closed  
 

12 13  
Final Drop date for 
Fall Term 

14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

  



December 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 2  

Last day regularly 
scheduled classes 

3  
Make-up day, Monday 
schedule 
 

4  
Make-up day, Monday 
schedule 
 
 

5 6 7 

8  9  
Exams begin  
 

10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20  
 

21  
Exams end 
 

22 23  
University closed  
 

24  
Christmas Eve 
University closed  
 

25  
Christmas Day  
University closed  
 
 

26  
Boxing Day 
University closed  
 

27 
University closed  
 

28 
University closed  
 

29 
University closed  
 

30 
University closed  
 

31 
University closed  
 

    

  



January 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

New Year’s Day 
University closed  
 

2  
University opens 

3 4 

5 6  
Classes begin 

7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

  



February 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14  
Final Drop Day for 
Fall/Winter Term 

15 

16  
Winter Term  
Reading Week  
 

17  
Winter Term  
Reading Week  
Louis Riel Day 
University closed 
 

18  
Winter Term  
Reading Week 

19 
Winter Term  
Reading Week 

20 
Winter Term  
Reading Week 

21 
Winter Term  
Reading Week 

22 
Winter Term  
Reading Week 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

  



March 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14  
Final Drop Date for 
Winter Term 

15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

  



April 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat   
1   2 3 4  

Last day of regularly 
scheduled classes 

5 

6 7 8 9  
Exams begin  
 

10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18  
Good Friday 
University closed 
 

19 

20  
Easter Sunday 

21 22 23  
Exams end  
 

24 25 26 

27 28  
Enrichment Mini-
course week 

29 
Enrichment Mini-
course week 

30 
Enrichment Mini-
course week 

   

  



May 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  
   1 

Enrichment Mini-
course week 

2 
Enrichment Mini-
course week 

3 

4 5  
Spring Term begins 

6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19  
Victoria Day 

20 21 22 23 24 

25 26  
Final Drop Date for 
1st 4 wk courses  
 

27 28 29 30 31 

  



June 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2  
Make-up day for 
Victoria Day for 1st 4 
& 8 wk courses  
 

3  
No classes for 1st 4wk 
& 8 wk courses 

4  
Exams for 1st 4 wk 
courses – no classes 
for 8 wk courses  
Final Drop Date for 
1st 6 wk courses 

5  
Lectures begin for 2nd 
4 wk courses  
 

6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16  
Make-up day for 
Victoria Day for 1st 6 
& 12 wk courses  
 

17  
No classes for 1st 6 wk 
& 12 wk classes 
 

18  
Exams for 1st 6wk 
courses – no classes 
12 wk courses 
Final Drop Date for 8 
wk courses 

19  
Exams for 1st 6wk 
courses – no classes 
12 wk courses 
 

20  
Lectures begin for 2nd 
6  wk courses 
 

21 

22 23 24 25  
Final Drop Date for 
2nd 4 wk courses  
 

26 27 28 

29 30      

  



July 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
Canada Day -
University closed   
 

2  
Last day of regular 
classes for 8 wk and 
2nd 4 wk courses 

3  
Make-up day for 
Canada Day for 8 wk 
and 2nd 4 wk courses 

4  
No classes for 8 wk 
and 2nd 4 wk courses 

5 

6 7  
Exams for 8 wk and 
2nd 4 wk courses 
Summer Session 
begins  
 

8  
Exams for 8 wk and 
2nd 4 wk courses 

9 10 11  
Final Drop Date for 12 
wk courses 
 

12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22  
Final Drop Date for 
2nd 6 wk courses  
 

23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31  
Last day of  regular 
classes for 12 wk and 
2nd 6 wk courses 

  

       

  



August 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1 

Make-up day for 
Canada Day for 2nd 6 
wk and 12 wk courses 

2 

3 4  
Terry Fox Day 
University closed  
 

5  
No classes for 2nd 6 
wk and 12 wk courses 

6  
Exams for 2nd 6 wk 
and 12 wk courses 
Final Drop Date for 
Summer Session 

7  
Exams for 2nd 6 wk 
and 12 wk courses 

8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15  
 

16 

17 18  
Summer Session Ends 
Make up day for Terry 
Fox Day 

19  
No classes for 
Summer Session 

20  
Summer Session 
Exams 

21 22 23 

  
 

     

  



September 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
Labour Day – 
University closed  
Lectures begin 

      

       

       

       

       

 
 
 


